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Caly ruch

Wszyscy uzytkownicy
100,00% Sesje

Eksplorator

Podsumowanie

® Sesje
4000

2000

przyczyny objawy leczenie - http://przy...
Wszystkie dane witryny

Przejdz do raportu

19.04.2016 - 19.05.2016

22.04

Pozyskiwanie

Zrédto | Medium

Sesje

72 291

% catosci:
100,00% (72 291)

1. google / organic 60 201 (83,28%)

2. (direct)/ (none) 10 355 (14,32%)

3. onet/organic 471 (0,65%)
rank-

4. checker.online / 279 (0,39%)
referral

5. bing/ organic 142 (0,20%)

forum.gazeta.pl / 97 (0,13%)

referral

,  szukaj.wp.pl/ 95 (0,13%)
referral

g, [kafeteria.pl/ 94 (0,13%)
referral

g, images.google.de 87 (0,12%)
/ referral

10. ask/organic 55 (0,08%)

29.04

% nowych
sesji

89,80%
Sr. dla
widoku

danych:
89,77%
(0,03%)

90,13%
88,39%

85,99%
81,00%

92,25%

80,41%
89,47%
90,43%

83,91%

83,64%

Nowi
uzytkownicy

64 915

% catosci:
100,03% (64 893)

54 259 (83,58%)
9 153 (14,10%)

405 (0,62%)

226 (0,35%)

131 (0,20%)
78 (0,12%)
85 (0,13%)
85 (0,13%)

73 (0,11%)

46 (0,07%)

6.05

Zachowanie

Wspotczynnik
odrzucen

87,18%
Sr. dla widoku
danych:
87,18%
(0,00%)

87,42%
86,33%

80,68%
97,85%

87,32%

85,57%
76,84%
87,23%

62,07%

74,55%
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Strony
| sesja

1,23
Sr. dla
widoku

danych:

1,23
(0,00%)

1,22
1,24

1,39
1,02

1,22

1,22
1,52
1,35

1,71

1,44

Sr. czas
trwania sesji

00:00:49

Sr. dla widoku
danych:
00:00:49
(0,00%)

00:00:48
00:00:52

00:01:14

00:00:20

00:00:51

00:00:29

00:01:57

00:01:06

00:00:47

00:01:21

13.056

Konwersje

Wspétczynnik
konwersji
celu

0,00%

Sr. dla widoku
danych: 0,00%
(0,00%)

0,00%
0,00%

0,00%
0,00%

0,00%

0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

Realizacje
celu

0

% catosci:
0,00% (0)

0 (0,00%)
0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

Wartos¢ celu

0,00 USD

% catosci: 0,00%
(0,00 USD)

0,00 USD (0,00%)
0,00 USD (0,00%)

0,00 USD (0,00%)
0,00 USD (0,00%)

0,00 USD  (0,00%)

0,00 USD (0,00%)
0,00 USD (0,00%)
0,00 USD (0,00%)

0,00 USD (0,00%)

0,00 USD (0,00%)

Wiersze 1-10 z 90


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=pl&pli=1&utm_source=pdfReportLink#report/trafficsources-all-traffic/a54180596w87069231p90367746/%3F_u.date00%3D20160419%26_u.date01%3D20160519/

